10
SILI
CONE
OIL
50%
WAIT TIGHTEN TIGHTEN
FULLY
5min

section on www.corally.com.
OPTION PARTS - PIÈCES D’OPTION - OPTIONSTEILE - OPTIES
24
Download the full list of screws and bolts here!
Téléchargez la liste complète de visserie ici !
Laden Sie hier die komplette Liste der Schrauben herunter!
Download hier de volledige lijst met schroeven en bouten!
STEEL SCREWS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3003-25-04 M2.5 4
C-3003-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3003-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3003-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3003-30-06 M3 6
C-3003-30-08 M3 8
C-3003-30-10 M3 10
C-3003-30-12 M3 12
C-3003-30-14 M3 14
C-3003-30-16 M3 16
C-3003-30-18 M3 18
C-3003-30-20 M3 20
C-3003-30-23 M3 23
C-3003-30-25 M3 25
C-3003-30-28 M3 28
C-3003-30-35 M3 35
C-3003-30-40 M3 40
C-3003-40-08 M4 8
C-3003-40-10 M4 10
C-3003-40-12 M4 12
C-3003-40-14 M4 14
C-3003-40-16 M4 16
C-3003-40-18 M4 18
C-3003-40-20 M4 20
C-3003-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX BUTTON HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7380 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3002-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3002-30-06 M3 6
C-3002-30-08 M3 8
C-3002-30-10 M3 10
C-3002-30-12 M3 12
C-3002-30-14 M3 14
C-3002-30-15 M3 15
C-3002-30-16 M3 16
C-3002-30-18 M3 18
C-3002-30-20 M3 20
C-3002-40-06 M4 6
C-3002-40-08 M4 8
C-3002-40-10 M4 10
C-3002-40-12 M4 12
C-3002-40-14 M4 14
C-3002-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-18 M4 18
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
C-3002-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7991 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3001-16-06 M1.6 6
C-3001-20-04 M2 4
C-3001-20-08 M2 8
C-3001-20-10 M2 10
C-3001-20-12 M2 12
C-3001-20-16 M2 16
C-3001-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3001-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3001-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3001-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3001-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3001-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3001-30-06 M3 6
C-3001-30-08 M3 8
C-3001-30-10 M3 10
C-3001-30-12 M3 12
C-3001-30-14 M3 14
C-3001-30-16 M3 16
C-3001-30-18 M3 18
C-3001-30-20 M3 20
C-3001-30-25 M3 25
C-3001-30-30 M3 30
C-3001-40-06 M4 6
C-3001-40-08 M4 8
C-3001-40-10 M4 10
C-3001-40-12 M4 12
C-3001-40-14 M4 14
C-3001-40-16 M4 16
C-3001-40-18 M4 18
C-3001-40-20 M4 20
C-3001-40-22 M4 22
HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREWS
DIN 912 - STEEL - 10 PCS
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3004-25-03 M2.5 3
C-3004-30-03 M3 3
C-3004-30-05 M3 5
C-3004-30-08 M3 8
C-3004-30-10 M3 10
C-3004-30-12 M3 12
C-3004-30-20 M3 20
C-3004-40-04 M4 4
C-3004-40-06 M4 6
C-3004-40-08 M4 8
C-3004-40-10 M4 10
C-3004-40-12 M4 12
C-3004-50-05 M5 5
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX SET SCREWS
DIN 916 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3022-30-06 M3 6
C-3022-30-08 M3 8
C-3022-30-10 M3 10
C-3022-30-12 M3 12
C-3022-30-14 M3 14
C-3022-30-16 M3 16
C-3022-30-18 M3 18
C-3022-30-20 M3 20
C-3022-40-08 M4 8
C-3022-40-10 M4 10
C-3022-40-12 M4 12
C-3022-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
TITANIUM - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3023-30-06 M3 6
C-3023-30-08 M3 8
C-3023-30-10 M3 10
C-3023-30-12 M3 12
C-3023-30-16 M3 16
C-3023-30-20 M3 20
C-3023-30-25 M3 25
C-3023-40-06 M4 6
C-3023-40-08 M4 8
C-3023-40-10 M4 10
C-3023-40-12 M4 12
C-3023-40-16 M4 16
C-3023-40-20 M4 20
C-3023-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN

DIN 934 - STEEL - 10 PCS
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
REF ID
MM
OD
MM
TH
MM
C-3301-04-06-01 4 6 0.1
C-3301-05-07-01 5 7 0.1
C-3301-060-12-03 6 12 0.3
C-3301-060-12-05 6 12 0.5
C-3301-060-12-10 6 12 1.0
C-3301-06-08-01 6 8 0.1
C-3301-08-10-01 8 10 0.1
C-3301-13-16-01 13 16 0.1
OU
TS
ID
E

SI
DE
 D
IA
M
.
THICKNESS
STEEL WASHERS
GALVANIZED STEEL - 10 PCS
REF ID
MM
OD
MM
TH
MM
C-3611-3-03-06-25 3 6 2.5
C-3611-3-05-08-25 5 8 2.5
C-3611-3-05-10-04 5 10 4
C-3611-3-06-10-03 6 10 3
C-3611-3-08-16-05 8 16 5
C-3611-3-10-15-04 10 15 4
C-3611-3-12-21-05 12 21 5
IN
SI
DE
 D